
Name Email Company 

Karen Peterson Kpeterson@kciconst.com KCI Krischie Construction 

Lou Ann Wedgewood louann@jcormech.com JCOR Mechanical

Matt Hunzinger mhunzinger@hunzinger.com Hunzinger 

Lyssa Franckowiak Lyssa.Franckowiak@ghphipps.com GH Phipps

Beth Sayles BethSayles@rhinotrax.com Rhinotrax

Matt Alvarado matt.alvarado@hpmcontracting.com HPM Contracting

David McLatchie david.mclatchie@pgarnold.com PG Arnold Construction 

Mingge LU mlu@imelect.com IME Intermoutain Electric

Patrick Freel trinityhandymanservicesco@gmail.com Trinity Handyman Services, LLC

Tabitha Freel  trinityhandymanservicesco@gmail.com Trinity Handyman Services, LLC

Jason Schneider Jason.Schneider@usengineering.com U.S. Engineering Construction 

Taylor Tinsley Taylor.Tinsley@usengineering.com U.S. Engineering Construction 

Alisha Thomas athomas@servpro1444.com Servpro of Greater Boulder 

Jeff Wolff jeff.wolff@fsgi.com FSGI

Marcy Ybarra mybarra@skybluebuilders.com Sky Blue Builders 

Chad Green cgreen@bauenstudios.com Bauen Studios

Bobby Cullen BobbyC@braconier.com Braconier 

Jill Hanrahan jhanrahan@fransenpittman.com Fransen Pittman 

Doug Lindell Doug.Lindell@bnbuilders.com BN Builders 

Charlie Pappas cpappas@spydercon.com Spyder Construction 

Jeannie Melcher jbyrden@codacg.com Coda Construction Company
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